FUZZY DUCK

COCKTAILS
Old Fashioned

Bourbon \ sugar ‘ Angostura bitters ‘ orange \
Amarena cherry

Sazerec
Absinth ‘ congac ‘ rye whiskey ‘ Peychaud bitters ‘

Sugar

Whiskey Sour
Rye whiskey ‘ lemon ‘ sugar ‘ egg white ]
Angostura bitters

Negroni
Gin | Campari | vermouth

Side Car

Cognac ‘ triple sec ‘ lemon \ sugar

Boulevardier
Rye whiskey ‘ Campari \ vermouth

11

14

12

11

12

13



FUZZY DUCK

COCKTAILS
Black Russian 10
Vodka ] coffee liqueur
White Russian 12
Vodka ‘ coffee liqueur ‘ cream
Aviation 12
Gin ‘ lemon ‘ sugar ‘ creme de violet \ Amarena cherry

Martini

Gin/vodka \
dry/bone dry/wet/dirty/gibson/perfect ‘
as you prefer
Vieux Carre 15
Cognac ‘ rye whiskey ‘ Benedictine ‘ vermouth ‘
Angostura bitters ‘ Peychaud bitters
Manhattan 12

Bourbon or rye whiskey ‘ vermouth ‘ Angostura bitters



FUZZY DUCK

COCKTAILS
Martinez 13

Gin \ vermouth ‘ Maraschino cherry \ Angostura bitters

The Last Word 13

Gin ‘ green chartreuse ‘ Maraschino cherry ] lime

Hanky Panky 13

Gin ‘ vermouth ‘ Fernet-Branca

Gin Fizz 12

Gin \ lemon ‘ sugar ‘ egg white ‘ soda ‘ Amaro Montenegro

Dark 'n Stormy 12

Dark rum ‘ lime ‘ ginger beer

Moscow Mule 12
Vodka \ lime \ ginger beer



FUZZY DUCK
COCKTAILS

Jalisco Flower

Tequila ] elderflower ‘ grapefruit \ Lime ‘ Agava ‘ Cava
Daiquiri

Golden rum ‘ lime ‘ sugar

Margarita
Tequila ] trip|e sec ‘ lime \ sugar

Hugo

Elderflower ‘ mint ‘ lime ] cava

Old Cuban

Dark rum ‘ mint ‘ lime ‘ sugar \ Angostura bitters \ cava

French 75

Gin ‘ lemon \ sugar \ cava

Fleurir
Gin ‘ elderflower ] lemon ‘ sugar ] cava

14

12

13

11

14

11

12



FUZZY DUCK
COCKTAILS

Lemon Drop
Citron vodka ‘ trip|e sec ‘ lemon ] sugar

French Martini
Vodka ‘ black raspberry liqueur ] pineapple

Chocolate Martini
Vanilla vodka ] creme de cacao \ chocolate ] milk

Appletini
Vodka \ Calvados ‘ Appleliqueur

Cosmopolitan
Vodka ‘ triple sec ] cranberry ‘ lemon

Espresso Martini
Vodka \ ristretto ‘ coffee liqueur

Penicillin
scotch | islay whiskey | ginger | honey | lemon

11

12

11

11

11

12

13



FUZZY DUCK

COCKTAILS
Brandy Alexander

Cognac ‘ cream ‘ creme de cacao ‘ nutmeg

Coconut Martini
Amaretto ‘ coconut rum \ pineapple

Coco Chanel

Coconut rum \ elderflower

Porn Star Martini
Vanilla vodka ‘ passion fruit ‘ lemon ‘ egg white \ cava

Mai Tai
Dark rum ‘ |ight rum ] orgeat ] orange curacao ‘
lime ‘ sugar

Planter's Punch
Dark rum ‘ orange ‘ pineapple ‘ lemon ‘ grenadine ‘
Angostura bitters

12

12

11

14

13

13



FUZZY DUCK

COCKTAILS

Singapore Sling
Gin ‘ Cherry Heering ‘ triple sec ‘ Benedictine ‘ lime ‘
pineapple \ grenadine ] Angostura bitters

Pineapple Daiquiri

Pineapple Infused Rum ] Pineapple | lime \ sugar

Jungle Bird
Brown Rum ‘ Campari ‘ Pineapple ‘ Lime ‘ Sugar

Hurricane
2 Rums ‘ Passion Fruit ‘ Orange ‘ Grenadine ‘ Lime

Fuzzy Woo Woo
Vodka \ Cranberry ‘ Peach ‘ Cava

15

13

13

14

12



FUZZY DUCK

Non Alcoholic Cocktails:

ACM 10
Apple ‘ Cranberry ‘ Cinnamon ‘Ginger Beer ‘ Lime

Placebo 10
Coconut ‘ Pineapple ‘ Orange ‘ Cinnamon ‘ Nutmeg

Pink Lady 9
Apple ‘ Cranberry ‘ Orange ‘ Lime ‘ Caramel

Fuzzless Navel 9

Peach ] Orange ‘ Orgeat ] Lemon

Appelito 10
Apple ‘ Lemon ‘ Mint ] Ginger beer

Ibiza Soul 1"
Opius Albedo ‘ lime ‘ Ginger beer



FUZZY DUCK

Gin - Genever

Aviation (USA)

Soul Gin (Be)

Bulldog Gin (UK)

Copperhead (Be)

Copperhead "Black Batch” (Be)
Gin Mare (Esp)

Mom "God save the Queen” Gin (UK)
Marula Gin (Be)

Marula Pomegranate (Be)
Sacred "Orris” Gin (UK)
Tanqueray "Ten" (UK)

Gin Tropez (Fr)

Sanglier Gin (Be)

Filliers Tangerine (Be)

Filliers 12y Jenever
Filliers 17y Jenever
Filliers 21y Jenever

Add soda's
Add Premium Tonics

10

11
11

11
12

10
10
10

12
15



FUZZY DUCK

Rum - Rhum

Angostura 1919 8y (Trinidad)

Appleton Signature Blend (Jamaica)
Appleton Rare Blend 12y (Jamaica)
Bacardi 4y (Puerto Rico)

Bacardi 8y (Puerto Rico)

Bacardi 10y (Puerto Rico)

Brugal 1888 (Dominican Republic)
Company Des Indes 'South Pacific’ 13y (Fiji)
Company Des Indes 'Four Square’ 10y (Barbados)
Dictator 12y (Columbia)

Don Papa (Philippines)

Doorly's14y (Barbados)

El Dorado 15y (Guyana)

Goslings "Black Seal” (Bermuda)

Hampden Estate 8y (Jamaica)

Havana Especial

Havana 7y

Havana Selecion Maestros

Add soda's
Add Premium Tonics

11

9,5
11
13,5
16
15
10
9,5
15
10,5

13,5
8,9
10
12



FUZZY DUCK

Rum - Rhum
Maman Brigitte (Be) Barbados|Dom Rep|Jamaica 10
Rasta Morris "Bielle Ambre" 15
Rasta Morris "Diamond Guyana” 21
Rasta Morris "Trinidad" 20

Matusalem Gran Reserva 15y (Dominican Republic) 10
Matusalem Gran Reserva 23y (Dominican Republic) 14

Plantation XO (Barbados) 13,5
Plantation “Pineapple” (Barbados) 10
Plantation "Duvel Barrel Aged” (Trinidad) 13,5
Plantation "OFTD" 69% (Guyana, Jamaica, Barbados) 11
Ron Millonario 15y "Solera™ (Peru) 11,5
Ron Zacapa 23y (Guatemala) 14
Santa Teresa 1796 (Venezuela) 1,5
Smith & Cross Navy Strength (Jamaica) 10
The Tipsy Turtle (Marie Galante - Martinique) 10
Tres Hombres (Barbados) 16
Add soda's +2

Add Premium Tonics +3



FUZZY DUCK

Whisky - Whiskey

Scotland - Skye

Talisker 10y 12
Talisker 18y 27
Scotland - Islay

Bowmore "Vault Edition” 1st Edition 23
Asta lla 12y 2008-2012 22
Bunnahabhain 12y 12,5
Ardberg "Uigeadail” 17
Lagavullin 16y 13
Laphroaig 10y 10

Bruichladdich "Laddie Ten""2nd Release (Not Peated) 15

Scotland - Orkeny Island
Highland Park "Valkyrie"
14

Add soda's +2
Add Premium Tonics +3



FUZZY DUCK

Whisky - Whiskey

Scotland - Highland

Asta Morris "Craigellachie” 8Y 2013-2021
Tomatin 18y

Macallan 12y "Double Cask”

Oban 14y

Glenfarclas 12y
Glenfarclas 15y
Dalmore 12y

Glenmorangie "Original”

Abderfeldy 12y

Scotland - Speyside
Balvenie 12y "Single Barrel”

Cragganmore 12y
Glenfiddich 12y

Add soda's
Add Premium Tonics

14
17
16,5
12
10
12
12
10
10

17,5
10
10

+2



FUZZY DUCK

Whisky - Whiskey

Japan
Shizuoka Pot Still K (1st Edition)
Shizuoka United S (1ste Edition)

The Yamazaki "Distillers Reserve"

Nikka "Yoichi"
Nikka "From the barrel”
Hibiki "Japanese Harmony"

Ireland
Paddy's
Tullamore Dew

Redbreast 15y Single Pot Still

Tyrconnell “Ambassador’s Choice”

North Ireland
Bushmills "Original”

India
Amrut "Kadhambam"

Add soda s

A 1TI DS e == e

50
37
25
16

11
19



FUZZY DUCK

Whisky - Whiskey

USA

Bourbon

Bulleit

Maker's Mark
Wild Turkey 101

Rye

Bulleit 95

Jack Rye

Rittenhouse Rye 100proof

Tennessee
Jack Daniels n°7
Gentleman Jack

Jack Daniels Single Barrel

Blended Whiskey
Famous Grouse (Scotland)

Monkey Shoulder (Scotland)

10
10
12

10
11
10

10
12

00 00



FUZZY DUCK

RED WINE

Pitti Pittnauer (2020) 6 | 30
Burgenland (Austria) | Zweigelt - Blaufrankisch - Merlot

Intens black berries and ripe black fruit. Juicy

elegance followed by a long spicy finish.

Settevigne (2019) 7 | 35
ltaly | Blend of 7 ltalian grapes

Full but subtile mouth. Elegant en extraordinairy

barreling. Full finish with soft tanines



FUZZY DUCK

ROSE WINE

Taste 7 | 34
South Africa | Chenin Blanc - Pinotage

Elegant flavorful fruity wine with notes of
Strawberry & red summer fruits. Slightly tart finish:

SPARKLING WINE

Sabartes Brut Reserve 8 | 36
Cava, Penedés (Spain) | Parellada — Xarel lo -
Macabeo — Chardonnay

Rich, structured sparkling wine with a pleasant

finish.



FUZZY DUCK

WHITE WINE
The Valley (2021) 7 | 33
Elgin Valley (South Africa) | Chardonnay

Fresh wine with ripe figs, gooseberry and grassy
notes. Mineral core with clean dry finish.

Tschida - lllmitzer Spatlese (2021) 8 | 38
Burgenland (Oostenrijk) | Samling - Welschriesling

Fruity & sensual sweet wine with some nice
freshness. Perfect dessert wine or for who loves
sweeter wines.



FUZZY DUCK

MADEIRA ,THE MADEIRA COLLECTION®

TIP | Match your Madeira with our cheese plate by 'kaasmeester Callebaut Vanhaver’

N°1 Medium sweet 8
A blend based on a 10 year old Tinta Negro Mole, forming the base of the

wine, Malvazia for the aroma’s & heart & Verdelho giving finesse & elegance.
Soft & accessible Madeira with a semi sweet finish.

N°2 Dry 8
Blending Tinta Negra Mole & Sercial for a dry finish & light sherry notes. The
Verdelho is added for a fresh fruity touch.

N°3 Malvasia (sweet) 8

The sweetest of the range but with a high acidity for a wonderful balance. Made
out of Malvasia & Verdelho, musing of an older sweet wine with elegance.

N°4 Rainwater medium dry 8
The most accessible of the range with lower acidity & more freshness. Distinct
by its lower oxidation & more citrus touch. Verdelho, Sercial & extreme dry
Tinta Negra giving a medium dry mouth en finale.

N°5 Medium dry 12

The latest edition & for now the most remarkable creation of the Madeira
collection. This young blend of Madeira wine with older wines barrel—aged 30
to 50 years, is a must try!



FUZZY DUCK

BEER

Stella Artois

Brewery Inbev ‘ Belgium ] pils ]
ABV 5.2% \ 25cl

Ename Blond
Brewery Roman ‘ Be|igum ‘ Blond ‘

ABV 6% | 33cl

Duvel

Brewery Moortgat | Belgium |
Special Blond Ale \ ABV 8.5% \ 33cl

Liefmans Kriek Brut

Liefmans Brewery ] Belgium ] Cherry Lambic ‘
ABV 6% ‘ 33cl

Roman Blanche

Brewery Roman | Belgium | Wheat Beer|
ABV 5.0% | 25l

3.5

3.5



FUZZY DUCK

BEER

Golden Tricky
Brewery 't Verzet | Belgium | Blond |
ABV 7.5% | 33l

Fourchette
Brewery Van Steenberghe ] Belgium ] Blond ‘
ABV 7.5% ‘ 33cl

Liefmans Goudenband
Liefmans Brevvery ] Be|gium ] Red/Brown ]
ABV 8% ‘ 33cl

6,5



FUZZY DUCK

SOFT
Coca Cola
Coca Cola Zero

Fuze Tea

Almdudler
Fanta

Still Water.
Sparkling Water.

PREMIUM SOFT

Fever Tree Indian Tonic
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic

Fever Tree Ginger Beer

Fever Tree Soda Water

W W ow W W w w

3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5



FUZZY DUCK

FOLLOW US!

(@fuzzyduck.oudenaarde

o

n Fuzzy Duck

WiFi: FuzzyDuckGuest



